
Number Name Team Team Written Visual Total Rank

207 Kim  Elliott Alberta North SLOV/ANR-A/B HM135.71 26.97 62.68 1

205 Cat  Hunter Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley SLOV/ANR-A/B HM129.52 25.11 54.63 2

208 Carol  McDonald British Columbia Lower MainlandBCLM/BCIN-A/B HM228.10 25.42 53.52 4

209 Brittany  Linde British Columbia Interior NorthBCLM/BCIN-A/B HM231.90 22.50 54.40 3

206 Ingrid  Hafke-Bill Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley SLOV/ANR-A/B HM130.48 22.20 52.68 5

0.00 0.00 0.00 0

CANADIAN PONY CLUB
NATIONAL QUIZ

2021
A/B HORSE MASTERS INDIVIDUAL

2021-10-10,  12:41 PM



Number Name Region Team Written Visual Games Total Rank

205 Cat  Hunter Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley 29.52 25.11

206 Ingrid  Hafke-Bill Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley 30.48 22.20

207 Kim  Elliott Alberta North 35.71 26.97

0.00 0.00

95.71 74.28 12.80 182.79 1

208 Carol  McDonald British Columbia Lower Mainland 28.10 25.42

209 Brittany  Linde British Columbia Interior North 31.90 22.50

Ghost Score 31.14 24.44

0.00 0.00

91.14 72.36 8.00 171.50 2

CANADIAN PONY CLUB
NATIONAL QUIZ

                                    TOTALS

BCLM/BCIN-A/B HM2

                                    TOTALS

2021
A/B HORSE MASTERS TEAM

SLOV/ANR-A/B HM1

2021-10-10,  12:40 PM



Number Name Region Team Written Visual Total Rank

204 Joni  Goldentha BCIN WOR, BCIN-A/B2 31.43 25.42 56.85 1

200 Kathryn  Palmer Alberta South ABS,SASK-A/B1 31.43 24.00 55.43 2

202 Teryn  McBain Saskatchewan ABS,SASK-A/B1 31.90 22.50 54.40 3

203 Joan  Connolly Western Ontario WOR, BCIN-A/B2 22.86 17.70 40.56 4

0.00 0.00 0.00 0

CANADIAN PONY CLUB
NATIONAL QUIZ

2021
AB INDIVIDUAL

2021-10-10,  12:42 PM



Number Name Region Team Written Visual Games Total Rank

200 Kathryn  Palmer Alberta South 31.43 24.00

202 Teryn  McBain Saskatchewan 31.90 22.50

0.00

0.00 0.00

63.33 46.50 8.29 118.12 1

204 Joni  Goldentha British Columbia Interior North 31.43 25.42

203 Joan  Connolly Western Ontario 22.86 17.70

31.43 25.42 7.84 64.69 2

ABS/SASK-A/B1

CANADIAN PONY CLUB
NATIONAL QUIZ

2021
AB TEAM

                        TOTALS

                        TOTALS

WOR/BCIN-A/B2

2021-10-10,  12:41 PM



Number Name Team Team Written Visual Total Rank

132 Rachael  Mayo British Columbia Interior North WOR/BCIN-C HM2 40.00 23.10 63.10 1

131 Cheryl  Quast Western Ontario WOR/BCIN-C HM2 38.00 24.00 62.00 2

129 Nicole Wood Saskatchewan Sask/SLOV-C HM1 36.40 16.80 53.20 3

130 Susan Lorden Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley Sask/SLOV-C HM1 29.60 16.80 46.40 4

0.00 0.00 0.00 0

CANADIAN PONY CLUB
NATIONAL QUIZ

2021
C HORSE MASTERS INDIVIDUAL

2021-10-10,  12:49 PM



Number Name Region Team Written Visual Games Total Rank

129 Nicole Wood Saskatchewan 36.40 16.80

130 Susan Lorden Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley 29.60 16.80

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

66.00 33.60 11.61 111.21 2

131 Cheryl  Quast Western Ontario 38.00 24.00

132 Rachael  Mayo British Columbia Interior North 40.00 23.10

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

78.00 47.10 7.39 132.49 1

                                    TOTALS

WOR/BCIN-C 
HM2

                                    TOTALS

Sask/SLOV-C 
HM1

CANADIAN PONY CLUB
NATIONAL QUIZ

2021
C HORSE MASTERS TEAM

2021-10-10,  12:47 PM



Number Name Team Team Written Visual Total Rank

108 Makayla Gerroir Nova Scotia NS-C3 33.44 25.20 58.64 1

118 Cadence Brassard Western Ontario WOR-C6 28.75 26.40 55.15 2

120 Jelena Jerkovic Western Ontario WOR-C6 26.88 22.50 49.38 3

104 Kayce Vaadeland Saskatchewan Sask, MB-C2 30.00 19.20 49.20 4

111 Enna  Anderson Mills Nova Scotia NS-C3 28.75 20.40 49.15 5

125 Lauren  Lochre British Columbia Interior North BCIN-C8 27.81 21.00 48.81 6

103 Rayne Jackson Alberta South ABS-C1 25.00 21.30 46.30 7

128 Ruby  Dinn British Columbia Interior North BCIN-C8 27.50 16.80 44.30 8

127 Taylor  MacDonald British Columbia Interior North BCIN-C8 25.31 18.30 43.61 9

126 Gethin  Mayo British Columbia Interior North BCIN-C8 26.56 16.50 43.06 10

110 Hailey Cockroft Nova Scotia NS-C3 24.06 18.90 42.96 11

116 Kamryn Fraser Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley SLOV, COR-C5 23.44 19.20 42.64 12

105 Belle  Syrett Manitoba Sask, MB-C2 24.06 18.30 42.36 13

109 Kaitlyn Tattersall Nova Scotia NS-C3 27.19 14.70 41.89 14

119 Reese St, Louis Western Ontario WOR-C6 25.00 16.20 41.20 15

122 Emma Mooney Central Ontario SLOV, COR-C5 24.38 16.80 41.18 16

123 Hannah North Central Ontario SLOV, COR-C5 24.06 17.10 41.16 17

117 Gracen Fraser Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley SLOV, COR-C5 21.88 18.90 40.78 18

115 Mikaela Bayer Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley SLOV-C4 23.75 16.66 40.41 19

121 Alison Cote Western Ontario WOR-C6 22.81 16.50 39.31 20

102 Ashley Janousek Alberta South ABS-C1 23.44 15.60 39.04 21

100 Rebecca Anderson Alberta South ABS-C1 24.06 14.10 38.16 22

101 Taylor Morton Alberta South ABS-C1 22.50 15.60 38.10 23

112 Kylie  Cornelissen Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley SLOV-C4 22.50 10.80 33.30 24

113 Alesha Barber-Williams Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley SLOV-C4 20.00 8.70 28.70 25

106 Katrina Cockerill Manitoba Sask, MB-C2 14.69 12.00 26.69 26

0.00 0.00 0.00 0

C INDIVIDUAL
2021

NATIONAL QUIZ
CANADIAN PONY CLUB

2021-10-10,  12:45 PM



Number Name Region Team Written Visual Games Total Rank

100 Rebecca Anderson Alberta South 24.06 18.90

101 Taylor Morton Alberta South 22.50 20.40

102 Ashley Janousek Alberta South 23.44 10.80

103 Rayne Jackson Alberta South 25.00 8.70

95.00 58.80 8.60 162.40 6

104 Kayce Vaadeland Saskatchewan 30.00 19.20

105 Belle  Syrett Manitoba 24.06 18.30

106 Katrina Cockerill Manitoba 14.69 12.00

Ghost Score 24.94 16.66

93.69 66.16 7.50 167.35 5

108 Makayla Gerroir Nova Scotia 33.44 25.20

109 Kaitlyn Tattersall Nova Scotia 27.19 14.70

110 Hailey Cockroft Nova Scotia 24.06 18.90

111 Enna  Anderson Mills Nova Scotia 28.75 20.40

113.44 79.20 11.60 204.24 1

112 Kylie  Cornelissen Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley 22.50 10.80

113 Alesha Barber-Williams Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley 20.00 8.70

115 Mikaela Bayer Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley 23.75 16.66

Ghost Score 24.92 17.30

91.17 53.46 5.70 150.33 7

122 Emma Mooney Central Ontario 24.38 16.80

116 Kamryn Fraser Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley 23.44 19.20

117 Gracen Fraser Saint Lawrence/Ottawa Valley 21.88 18.90

123 Hannah North Central Ontario 24.06 17.10

93.76 72.00 6.90 172.66 4

CANADIAN PONY CLUB
NATIONAL QUIZ

2021
C TEAM

ABS-C1

Sask/MB-C2

NS-C3

SLOV-C4

SLOV/COR-C5

                                    TOTALS

                                    TOTALS

                                    TOTALS

                                    TOTALS

                                    TOTALS

2021-10-10,  12:43 PM



CANADIAN PONY CLUB
NATIONAL QUIZ

2021
C TEAM

118 Cadence Brassard Western Ontario 28.75 26.40

119 Reese St, Louis Western Ontario 25.00 16.20

120 Jelena Jerkovic Western Ontario 26.88 22.50

121 Alison Cote Western Ontario 22.81 16.50

103.44 81.60 7.80 192.84 2

125 Lauren  Lochre British Columbia Interior North 27.81 21.00

126 Gethin  Mayo British Columbia Interior North 26.56 16.50

127 Taylor  MacDonald British Columbia Interior North 25.31 18.30

128 Ruby  Dinn British Columbia Interior North 27.50 16.80

107.18 72.60 7.50 187.28 3

                                    TOTALS

                                    TOTALS

WOR-C6

BCIN-C8

2021-10-10,  12:43 PM
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